2026
PRICE LIST
PROFESSIONAL COATING EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST
SPRAY GUNS & ACCESSORIES
AIRGUNSA LINE
PASSION FOR
PAINTING
YOUR CUSTOMERS, OUR MISSION.

17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4”M 2.00
C W2500200100 PACKING SET (5 pcs./1 pk.) 3.90
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
33
G
A
RA
G
E
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
TS
S8 BLOWING GUN
SP8 BLOWING GUN
with Extension Nozzle
S8 & SP8 BLOWING GUNS
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0030100000 S8 BLOWING GUN 41.30
W0030200000 S8 BLOWING GUN with Quick Coupling 1/4” 41.30
W0030700000 SP8 BLOWING GUN
with Nozzle Extension 240 mm 44.90
W0030300000 SP8 BLOWING GUN with Nozzle
Extension 240 mm with Quick Coupling 1/4” 44.90
1 A W2030140200 NOZZLE S8 4.60
1 B W2030720100 KIT OUTER HOSE 240 mm SP8 17.00
1 B-1 W2030740200 OUTER HOSE SP8 4.00
1 B-2 W2030740300 HOSE 240 mm SP8 13.30
4 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE 8.70
4-1 W2011330300 VALVE 3.20
4-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET 4.30
4-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE 0.70
5 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD 4.60
6 W2011340700 TRIGGER 6.80
C W2500300300 PACKING SET (4 pcs./1 pk.) 3.60
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4” M 2.00
ORDER INFORMATION
34
PRICE LIST 2026
GARAGE EQUIPMENTS
ST1 & ST1 S SANDBLASTING GUN
ST - ST 1 & ST 1S
ST SANDBLASTING GUN with SAND SUCTION HOSE
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION €
W0030500050 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0 mm
with 1,5 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 112.30
W0030510150 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0 mm 107.90
W0030500060 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0 mm
with 1,5 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 112.30
W0030510160 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0 mm 107.90
1 W2030520150 NOZZLE SET ø 5 mm 33.40
1 W2030520160 NOZZLE SET ø 6 mm 33.40
1-1 W2030540100 CONNECTION AIR CAP  13.10
1-2 W2030540550 HARDENED STEEL OUTER NOZZLE ø 5 mm 26.60
1-2 W2030540560 HARDENED STEEL OUTER NOZZLE ø 6 mm 26.60
1-3 W2030540400 STAINLESS STEEL INNER NOZZLE 5.40
4 W2011320100 AIR VALVE SET 8.70
4-1 W2011330300 AIR VALVE 3.20
4-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT 4.30
4-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE SHAFT 8.70
5 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD 4.60
6 W2011340700 TRIGGER 6.80
7 W0030530100 SUCTION HOSE SET 40.60
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE  G1/4” M 2.00
C W2500300100 PACKING SET (5 pcs./1 pk.) 3.70
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
REF.REF. CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION €€
W0030600000 ST 1 SANDBLASTING GUN
with 1 lt. PIN LOCK CUP AG-1 86.00
W0030800000 ST 1S SANDBLASTING GUN
with 3 m SAND SUCTION HOSE 86.00
1 W2030640300 NOZZLE 27.50
2 W2030640200 JAM NUT 2.50
3 W2030640100 AIR CAP SET 4.40
6 W2011320100 AIR VALVE SET 8.70
6-1 W2011330300 AIR VALVE 3.20
6-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT 4.30
6-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE SHAFT 8.70